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FIS LATVIAN CUP 2017
ELITE/MASTER MEN'S GIANT

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE BONDARE Anna (LAT)
COURSE CHIEF BALODIS Vents (LAT)
START REFEREE BRIZE Martins (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE BRIZE Uldis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 3,1 °C

FINISH : 3,1 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - DZELME Katrina (LAT)
- B - BURKOVSKA Betija (LAT)

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - DZELME Katrina (LAT)
- B - BURKOVSKA Betija (LAT)

COURSE Pilsētas trase Pilsētas trase
START 106 m 106 m
FINISH 16 m 16 m
DROP 90 m 90 m
GATES 14 14
DIRECTIONS 13 13
STARTING TIME 09:15 10:30

LIST n°917 F = 0
Number of competitors: 30, Number of NSA: 3

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.18

2017.03.04.  /  Pilsētas trase, Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 2017.03.04. at 11:00  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  ELITE  

1 3 ZVEJNIEKS Dāvis 1998 LAT Virsotne 20.67 (1) 19.91 (2) 40.58

2 2 GEDRA Žaks 1998 LAT SSS / SK Ziemeļpols 20.86 (2) 19.89 (1) 40.75 0.17

3 1 BRIŠKA Roberts 1993 LAT SK Pantera 20.94 (3) 20.22 (3) 41.16 0.58

4 5 LOSS Daniels 2000 LAT International Ski Team 21.77 (4) 20.81 (4) 42.58 2.00

5 8 MARTINSONS Ronalds 1998 LAT Traverss-V 22.03 (5) 21.45 (6) 43.48 2.90

6 4 LAZDĀNS Kristaps 2000 LAT SK Ziemeļpols 22.32 (6) 21.35 (5) 43.67 3.09

7 11 ROTBERGS Raimonds 2000 LAT SK Ziemeļpols 22.74 (7) 21.92 (9) 44.66 4.08

8 9 JURDŽS Jānis 2000 LAT Apex 22.83 (8) 21.85 (8) 44.68 4.10

9 6 VORSLAVS Klāvs Verners 1999 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 23.77 (11) 21.45 (6) 45.22 4.64

10 10 VANAGS Edvards 2000 LAT Traverss-V 23.28 (10) 22.31 (10) 45.59 5.01

11 7 BEĻAKOVS Edgars 1999 LAT Virsotne 23.05 (9) 22.58 (11) 45.63 5.05

12 12 VILKS Jānis 2000 LAT SK Ziemeļpols 26.37 (12) 25.22 (12) 51.59 11.01

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

13 IRBE Raitis 1987 LAT Kore DNS

  MASTER  

1 16 BERGMANIS Kristaps 1978 LAT Kore 21.53 (2) 20.42 (1) 41.95

2 26 JANULIONIS Jurgis 1976 LTU Snow Bees, Loke 21.51 (1) 20.94 (3) 42.45 0.50

3 21 KNOSTENBERGS Mārtiņš 1982 LAT ASI-SkiBox 21.81 (3) 20.93 (2) 42.74 0.79

4 17 MIHAILOVS Andrejs 1969 LAT SK Pantera 21.82 (4) 21.14 (4) 42.96 1.01

5 14 KUPČS Edgars 1973 LAT Kore 22.84 (5) 21.26 (5) 44.10 2.15

6 22 ĀBOLTIŅŠ Jānis 1968 LAT Kore 23.05 (8) 22.11 (6) 45.16 3.21
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE BONDARE Anna (LAT)
COURSE CHIEF BALODIS Vents (LAT)
START REFEREE BRIZE Martins (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE BRIZE Uldis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 3,1 °C

FINISH : 3,1 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - DZELME Katrina (LAT)
- B - BURKOVSKA Betija (LAT)

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - DZELME Katrina (LAT)
- B - BURKOVSKA Betija (LAT)

COURSE Pilsētas trase Pilsētas trase
START 106 m 106 m
FINISH 16 m 16 m
DROP 90 m 90 m
GATES 14 14
DIRECTIONS 13 13
STARTING TIME 09:15 10:30

LIST n°917 F = 0
Number of competitors: 30, Number of NSA: 3
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FIS LATVIAN CUP 2017

ELITE/MASTER MEN'S GIANT

OFFICIAL RESULTS

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.18

2017.03.04.  /  Pilsētas trase, Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 2017.03.04. at 11:00  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

7 30 BRAUNBERGS Jānis 1966 LAT Apex 23.02 (7) 22.27 (7) 45.29 3.34

8 27 ŽAGARS Matīss 1981 LAT Apex 22.86 (6) 22.80 (9) 45.66 3.71

9 19 IVANAUSKAS Saulius 1966 LTU Snow Bees 23.67 (9) 22.79 (8) 46.46 4.51

10 24 SIMANAITIS Dāvis 1978 LAT Apex 23.73 (10) 22.87 (10) 46.60 4.65

11 28 ŽAGARS Juris 1961 LAT Apex 23.88 (11) 23.25 (11) 47.13 5.18

12 20 SKRICKIS Rets 1965 LAT Kore 24.35 (12) 23.27 (12) 47.62 5.67

13 25 DOMKUS Aistis 1971 LTU Snow Bees 24.58 (13) 23.64 (13) 48.22 6.27

14 29 JARVE Jorgen 1965 NOR Kore 24.81 (14) 23.92 (14) 48.73 6.78

15 23 SILIŅŠ Jānis 1959 LAT 25.58 (15) 24.37 (15) 49.95 8.00

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

15 RODE Aigars 1975 LAT Kore DNS

18 ANTOŅEVIČS Māris 1971 LAT SK Pantera DNS
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FIS LATVIAN CUP 2017
ELITE/MASTER MEN'S GIANT

RUN1 RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  ELITE RUN1 RESULTS  

1 3 ZVEJNIEKS Dāvis 1998 LAT 10.99 (1) 9.68 (2) 20.67

2 2 GEDRA Žaks 1998 LAT 10.99 (1) 9.87 (3) 20.86 0.19

3 1 BRIŠKA Roberts 1993 LAT 11.42 (3) 9.52 (1) 20.94 0.27

4 5 LOSS Daniels 2000 LAT 11.54 (4) 10.23 (4) 21.77 1.10

5 8 MARTINSONS Ronalds 1998 LAT 11.77 (7) 10.26 (5) 22.03 1.36

6 4 LAZDĀNS Kristaps 2000 LAT 11.81 (8) 10.51 (6) 22.32 1.65

7 11 ROTBERGS Raimonds 2000 LAT 11.87 (9) 10.87 (8) 22.74 2.07

8 9 JURDŽS Jānis 2000 LAT 11.70 (6) 11.13 (10) 22.83 2.16

9 7 BEĻAKOVS Edgars 1999 LAT 12.42 (11) 10.63 (7) 23.05 2.38

10 10 VANAGS Edvards 2000 LAT 12.38 (10) 10.90 (9) 23.28 2.61

11 6 VORSLAVS Klāvs Verners 1999 LAT 11.56 (5) 12.21 (11) 23.77 3.10

12 12 VILKS Jānis 2000 LAT 13.84 (12) 12.53 (12) 26.37 5.70

Did Not Start (1)

13 IRBE Raitis 1987 LAT

  MASTER RUN1 RESULTS  

1 26 JANULIONIS Jurgis 1976 LTU 11.42 (1) 10.09 (4) 21.51

2 16 BERGMANIS Kristaps 1978 LAT 11.63 (2) 9.90 (1) 21.53 0.02

3 21 KNOSTENBERGS Mārtiņš 1982 LAT 11.73 (3) 10.08 (3) 21.81 0.30

4 17 MIHAILOVS Andrejs 1969 LAT 11.78 (4) 10.04 (2) 21.82 0.31

5 14 KUPČS Edgars 1973 LAT 12.24 (8) 10.60 (5) 22.84 1.33

6 27 ŽAGARS Matīss 1981 LAT 12.18 (6) 10.68 (6) 22.86 1.35

7 30 BRAUNBERGS Jānis 1966 LAT 12.18 (6) 10.84 (7) 23.02 1.51

8 22 ĀBOLTIŅŠ Jānis 1968 LAT 12.14 (5) 10.91 (8) 23.05 1.54

9 19 IVANAUSKAS Saulius 1966 LTU 12.73 (11) 10.94 (9) 23.67 2.16

10 24 SIMANAITIS Dāvis 1978 LAT 12.63 (9) 11.10 (10) 23.73 2.22

11 28 ŽAGARS Juris 1961 LAT 12.70 (10) 11.18 (11) 23.88 2.37

12 20 SKRICKIS Rets 1965 LAT 12.92 (12) 11.43 (13) 24.35 2.84

13 25 DOMKUS Aistis 1971 LTU 13.31 (14) 11.27 (12) 24.58 3.07

14 29 JARVE Jorgen 1965 NOR 13.04 (13) 11.77 (14) 24.81 3.30

15 23 SILIŅŠ Jānis 1959 LAT 13.77 (15) 11.81 (15) 25.58 4.07

Did Not Start (2)

15 RODE Aigars 1975 LAT

18 ANTOŅEVIČS Māris 1971 LAT
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FIS LATVIAN CUP 2017
ELITE/MASTER MEN'S GIANT

RUN2 RESULTS

it@ski.lvit@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 5.0.18

2017.03.04.  /  Pilsētas trase, Sigulda (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 2017.03.04. at 10:59  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  ELITE RUN2 RESULTS  

1 2 GEDRA Žaks 1998 LAT 10.81 (1) 9.08 (2) 19.89

2 3 ZVEJNIEKS Dāvis 1998 LAT 10.88 (2) 9.03 (1) 19.91 0.02

3 1 BRIŠKA Roberts 1993 LAT 11.13 (3) 9.09 (3) 20.22 0.33

4 5 LOSS Daniels 2000 LAT 11.42 (4) 9.39 (4) 20.81 0.92

5 4 LAZDĀNS Kristaps 2000 LAT 11.62 (7) 9.73 (5) 21.35 1.46

6 8 MARTINSONS Ronalds 1998 LAT 11.59 (5) 9.86 (6) 21.45 1.56

6 6 VORSLAVS Klāvs Verners 1999 LAT 11.59 (5) 9.86 (6) 21.45 1.56

8 9 JURDŽS Jānis 2000 LAT 11.95 (9) 9.90 (8) 21.85 1.96

9 11 ROTBERGS Raimonds 2000 LAT 11.83 (8) 10.09 (9) 21.92 2.03

10 10 VANAGS Edvards 2000 LAT 12.18 (10) 10.13 (11) 22.31 2.42

11 7 BEĻAKOVS Edgars 1999 LAT 12.49 (11) 10.09 (9) 22.58 2.69

12 12 VILKS Jānis 2000 LAT 13.56 (12) 11.66 (12) 25.22 5.33

  MASTER RUN2 RESULTS  

1 16 BERGMANIS Kristaps 1978 LAT 11.20 (1) 9.22 (1) 20.42

2 21 KNOSTENBERGS Mārtiņš 1982 LAT 11.53 (4) 9.40 (2) 20.93 0.51

3 26 JANULIONIS Jurgis 1976 LTU 11.34 (2) 9.60 (3) 20.94 0.52

4 17 MIHAILOVS Andrejs 1969 LAT 11.46 (3) 9.68 (5) 21.14 0.72

5 14 KUPČS Edgars 1973 LAT 11.66 (5) 9.60 (3) 21.26 0.84

6 22 ĀBOLTIŅŠ Jānis 1968 LAT 12.04 (6) 10.07 (6) 22.11 1.69

7 30 BRAUNBERGS Jānis 1966 LAT 12.18 (8) 10.09 (7) 22.27 1.85

8 19 IVANAUSKAS Saulius 1966 LTU 12.59 (11) 10.20 (8) 22.79 2.37

9 27 ŽAGARS Matīss 1981 LAT 12.42 (9) 10.38 (9) 22.80 2.38

10 24 SIMANAITIS Dāvis 1978 LAT 12.07 (7) 10.80 (12) 22.87 2.45

11 28 ŽAGARS Juris 1961 LAT 12.58 (10) 10.67 (11) 23.25 2.83

12 20 SKRICKIS Rets 1965 LAT 12.62 (12) 10.65 (10) 23.27 2.85

13 25 DOMKUS Aistis 1971 LTU 12.80 (13) 10.84 (13) 23.64 3.22

14 29 JARVE Jorgen 1965 NOR 12.94 (14) 10.98 (15) 23.92 3.50

15 23 SILIŅŠ Jānis 1959 LAT 13.45 (15) 10.92 (14) 24.37 3.95


